
City of Corona
Adult Softball Spring 2009 *Revised May 5th

Thursday Coed D1

1.  LAA of Corona (Elisa Lee) 3.  Triple Threat (Tina Cardona)
2.  Charley's A & D (Charley Narcomey) 4.  Halos (Joe Navarrete)

All games played at Butterfield Field #4
Game Time Time Away Team Home Team
Thursday, April 23, 2009 7:00pm LAA of Corona vs. Charley's A & D

8:15pm Triple Threat vs. Halos
GAMES RESCHEDULED TO THURSDAY, JULY 2, 2009

Thursday, April 30, 2009 7:00pm Halos vs. Charley's A & D
8:15pm LAA of Corona vs. Triple Threat

Thursday, May 7, 2009 7:45pm Halos vs. LAA of Corona
9:00pm Triple Threat vs. Charley's A & D

Thursday, May 14, 2009 7:45pm Halos vs. Triple Threat
9:00pm Charley's A & D vs. LAA of Corona

Thursday, May 21, 2009 7:45pm Triple Threat vs. LAA of Corona
9:00pm Charley's A & D vs. Halos

Thursday, May 28, 2009 7:45pm Charley's A & D vs. Triple Threat
9:00pm LAA of Corona vs. Halos

Thursday, June 4, 2009 7:45pm Charley's A & D vs. LAA of Corona
9:00pm Halos vs. Triple Threat

Thursday, June 11, 2009 7:45pm Charley's A & D vs. Halos
9:00pm Triple Threat vs. LAA of Corona

Thursday, June 18, 2009 7:45pm LAA of Corona vs. Halos
9:00pm Triple Threat vs. Charley's A & D

Thursday, June 25, 2009 7:45pm Halos vs. Triple Threat
9:00pm LAA of Corona vs. Charley's A & D

Thursday, July 9, 2009 7:45pm LAA of Corona vs. Charley's A & D
make up games from 4/23 9:00pm Triple Threat vs. Halos
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